Port ______

Notice from Special Meeting held Feb 02, 2024 1:00pm at Remote

2024_02_02_SM_Notice_of-CANCELLED-Meeting.pdf

This document is a text-only reovery of the original PDF file. Any graphics that were in the original PDF are not included here. If you need the original document, please contact the Commission Clerk at the Port of Seattle.

Commission Special Joint Meeng

February 2, 2024

Members of the Port of Seatle Commission and Members of the Suquamish Tribal Council will meet at 1 p.m. on February 2, 2024, at the Suquamish Tribal Council Center, located at:18490 Suquamish Way NE, Suquamish, Washington. This is a joint meeng to discuss joint governmental relaons. The meeng is open to the public at the meeng locaon. No virtual connecon is available for this meeng.

Meeng agendas and informaon are located on the Port Commission's website.

Copyright © 2024

All rights reserved

Port of Seatle Commission

Ryan Calkins Sam Cho Fred Felleman Toshiko Hasegawa Hamdi Mohamed

Port of Seatle Execuve Director

Stephen P. Metruck